

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

651-	2023	Version:	1	Name:		
Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
5/19	/2023			In control:	City Council	
5/22	/2023			Final action:	5/22/2023	
5/22	/2023			Enactment #:		
5/25	/2023					
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Community Relations Board to enter into agreement with Northwest Neighborhoods CDC for the 2023 Everyday Democracy Fellowship through the use of Ward 15 Casino Revenue Funds.						
Jenny Spencer						
AGREEMENTS, CASINO REVENUE FUNDS, COMMUNITY RELATIONS BOARD, WARD 15						
1. 651-2023-FOR PASSAGE-Casino Ordinance Democracy Build 5 17 2023, 2. 651-2023 Final Version - City Record 6/2/2023 Page 71						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ıncil		ар	proved	Pass
	Eme 5/19 5/22 5/22 5/25 AN I into throu Jenr AGF 1. 65 Vers	5/19/2023 5/22/2023 5/22/2023 5/25/2023 AN EMERGEN into agreemen through the us Jenny Spence AGREEMENT 1. 651-2023-F Version - City Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 5/19/2023 5/22/2023 5/22/2023 5/25/2023 AN EMERGENCY ORDIN into agreement with North through the use of Ward Jenny Spencer AGREEMENTS, CASINC 1. 651-2023-FOR PASSA Version - City Record 6/2 Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 5/19/2023 5/22/2023 5/22/2023 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC into agreement with Northwest through the use of Ward 15 Ca Jenny Spencer AGREEMENTS, CASINO REV 1. 651-2023-FOR PASSAGE-C Version - City Record 6/2/2023 Ver. Action By	Emergency OrdinanceStatus:5/19/2023In control:5/22/2023Final action:5/22/2023Enactment #:5/25/20235/25/2023AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the into agreement with Northwest Neighborhoods of through the use of Ward 15 Casino Revenue Ful Jenny SpencerAGREEMENTS, CASINO REVENUE FUNDS, O1. 651-2023-FOR PASSAGE-Casino Ordinance Version - City Record 6/2/2023 Page 71Ver. Action ByAct	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed 5/19/2023 In control: City Council 5/22/2023 Final action: 5/22/2023 5/22/2023 Enactment #: 5/22/2023 5/25/2023 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Community Relations into agreement with Northwest Neighborhoods CDC for the 2023 Everyday Democrace through the use of Ward 15 Casino Revenue Funds. Jenny Spencer AGREEMENTS, CASINO REVENUE FUNDS, COMMUNITY RELATIONS BOARD, W 1. 651-2023-FOR PASSAGE-Casino Ordinance Democracy Build 5 17 2023, 2. 651-2 Ver. Action